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Dates for your Diary         
Additional information 

Wed 26th April Y5 swimming lessons 
start 

 

Mon 1st May School closed— May 
Bank Holiday 

 

Thurs 4th May  Y4 parents maths 
meeting 

Look out for details on SeeSaw 

Thurs 11th May  Reception parents 
maths meeting 

More details available on Tapestry 

Mon 8th May School closed— 
King’s Coronation 

 

Tues 9th May  Year 6 SATS Week  

Fri 12th May  
6.00pm start 

NSA BINGO NIGHT This is a fantastic fun evening for all the family. Details to follow. 

Fri 19th May Art Exhibition  at 
North 

The school will be open for parents to look at the art work produced for the 
consortium schools’ art project. More details to follow. 

Tues 23rd May Class Photos  

Wed 24th May New Parents Mtg 
September starters 

Parents will be sent invites directly. 

Fri 26th May End of half term  

Tuesday 6th June Return to school  

Fri 23rd June Y3/4 Sports Afternoon  

Mon 26th June Y5/6 Sports Afternoon  

Tues 27th June Reception and Nursery Sporty Morning and Nursery Sporty Afternoon 

Thurs 29th June  Y1/2 Sports Afternoon  

Fri 30th June Penny Race Children love this. Have you been saving your pennies already? The class with the 
longest line wins the coveted Penny Race trophy. 

Fri 30th June Hilly Fields Come and watch the children keep fit in the summer sunshine(?) in aid of Free 
For All. Sponsor forms out soon. 

Music  Concerts  Dates to be confirmed. For Y3—Y6 

4th –7th July New Intake sessions Invitations will be sent. A n opportunity for parents and their children to drop in to 
meet staff and explore the setting [4.00pm– 4.30pm] 

Fri 7th July NSA Summer Fete 6 til late. NSA are always pleased to see new faces. Look out for details 

Fri 14th July  
5.30pm + 

OPEN EVENING An opportunity to see your child(ren)’s work, chat to their teacher and meet 
Their next teacher. 

Wed 19th July Y6 Performance  

Fri 21st July Final day of school 
year 

 


